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ZAWODY PŁYWACKIE O PUCHAR SWIMSHOPU
Katowice, 24- - 25-9-2011

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2011-09-24 - 9:45 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 46.63 CZERNIAK Konrad WIPUL Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 lat i młodsi

1. PARZYNOWSKI WOJCIECH 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.85 348 30.69 33.16
2. KAPIAS Michał 00 SiKReT 1:05.50 322 31.36 34.14
3. BARAŃCZYK MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.10 314 31.84 34.26
4. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.16 313 31.97 34.19
5. STEC Kacper 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:08.57 281 32.08 36.49
6. FIEDOSIUK Rafał 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:08.79 278 32.38 36.41
7. JEZIORSKI Patryk 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:09.95 265 32.12 37.83
8. SZYNDLER Michał 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:12.04 242 34.83 37.21
9. ŁAPOT Radosław 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:12.05 242 33.59 38.46

10. MAJ Jakub 01 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:12.42 238 34.42 38.00
11. MAZUR Dominik 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:12.67 236 33.41 39.26
12. WALCZAK Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:12.93 233 35.25 37.68
13. PODZIMSKI Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.59 227 35.18 38.41
14. PIELOT Grzegorz 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:14.52 219 35.68 38.84
15. CHROMIK Szymon 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:17.09 198 35.31 41.78
16. SZYMCZYK Adam 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:19.12 183 37.13 41.99

13 - 15 lat

1. FUKS Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 58.31 457 28.27 30.04
2. KOCHAŃSKI Wojciech 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 59.25 436 29.15 30.10
3. HOŁYSZ Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 59.74 425 28.25 31.49
4. KOZARYSZCZUK Mikołaj 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.63 387 28.44 33.19
5. TYMURA Kamil 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:02.28 375 30.02 32.26
6. STOLARCZYK Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:02.36 374 29.74 32.62
7. KONDRASIUK Jan 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:03.03 362 29.89 33.14
8. BULA Marcin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:03.16 360 29.76 33.40
9. JAKÓBCZYK Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:03.65 351 30.18 33.47

10. GROS Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:03.86 348 30.64 33.22
11. ZIEMIANIN Jakub 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:06.48 308 31.54 34.94
12. KASPRZYK Dominik 96 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA1:07.63 293 30.83 36.80
13. KUBAS Mateusz 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:07.98 288 32.69 35.29
14. ŚWISTEK Krzysztof 98 Orka Lędziny 1:08.47 282 32.52 35.95
15. KUZMOCZKA Juri 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:08.66 280 32.08 36.58
16. WOJTOWICZ Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.51 258 31.98 38.53
17. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:11.06 252 33.89 37.17

16 - 18 lat

1. FURMAN Łukasz 93 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.41 595 25.70 27.71
2. WARWAS Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.05 574 25.74 28.31
3. KŁUSEK Adrian 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 54.30 566 26.51 27.79
4. WIDANKA Maciej 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 54.60 557 26.25 28.35
5. WASILEWSKI Raivo 95 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 57.17 485 26.84 30.33
6. KRAMORZ Bartosz 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA57.75 471 26.51 31.24
7. STANKIEWICZ Artur 95 KS ''Rekin'' Świebodzice 59.57 429 28.36 31.21
8. WARZECHA Krystian 95 KS ''Rekin'' Świebodzice 1:01.43 391 29.44 31.99
9. JAKÓBCZYK Tomasz 94 Niezzeszony 1:03.50 354 28.59 34.91

10. FERENS Kamil 95 KS ''Rekin'' Świebodzice 1:04.30 341 30.46 33.84
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ZAWODY PŁYWACKIE O PUCHAR SWIMSHOPU
Katowice, 24- - 25-9-2011

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

Open

1. SŁAWIŃSKI M. 86 AZS AWF Katowice 51.41 667 24.91 26.50
2. SOBOŃ Julian 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 52.08 642 25.25 26.83
3. FURMAN Łukasz 93 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.41 595 25.70 27.71
4. PIÓRO Artura 91 AZS AWF Katowice 53.67 587 25.65 28.02
5. WARWAS Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.05 574 25.74 28.31
6. KŁUSEK Adrian 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 54.30 566 26.51 27.79
7. WIDANKA Maciej 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 54.60 557 26.25 28.35
8. WASILEWSKI Raivo 95 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 57.17 485 26.84 30.33
9. GŁYK Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 57.64 473 27.89 29.75

10. KRAMORZ Bartosz 93 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA57.75 471 26.51 31.24
11. KAMIŃSKI Szymon 92 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp 57.80 470 27.70 30.10
12. FUKS Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 58.31 457 28.27 30.04
13. KOCHAŃSKI Wojciech 97 Mks - Mos Katowice 59.25 436 29.15 30.10
14. STANKIEWICZ Artur 95 KS ''Rekin'' Świebodzice 59.57 429 28.36 31.21
15. HOŁYSZ Krzysztof 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 59.74 425 28.25 31.49
16. WARZECHA Krystian 95 KS ''Rekin'' Świebodzice 1:01.43 391 29.44 31.99
17. KOZARYSZCZUK Mikołaj 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.63 387 28.44 33.19
18. TYMURA Kamil 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:02.28 375 30.02 32.26
19. STOLARCZYK Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:02.36 374 29.74 32.62
20. KONDRASIUK Jan 97 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynów" Warszawa 1:03.03 362 29.89 33.14
21. BULA Marcin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:03.16 360 29.76 33.40
22. JAKÓBCZYK Tomasz 94 Niezzeszony 1:03.50 354 28.59 34.91
23. JAKÓBCZYK Kamil 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie 1:03.65 351 30.18 33.47
24. PARZYNOWSKI WOJCIECH 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.85 348 30.69 33.16
25. GROS Paweł 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:03.86 348 30.64 33.22
26. FERENS Kamil 95 KS ''Rekin'' Świebodzice 1:04.30 341 30.46 33.84
27. KAPIAS Michał 00 SiKReT 1:05.50 322 31.36 34.14
28. BARAŃCZYK MICHAŁ 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.10 314 31.84 34.26
29. SAWICKI Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.16 313 31.97 34.19
30. ZIEMIANIN Jakub 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:06.48 308 31.54 34.94
31. KASPRZYK Dominik 96 Uczniowski Klub Pływacki  RUDA ŚLĄSKA1:07.63 293 30.83 36.80
32. KUBAS Mateusz 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:07.98 288 32.69 35.29
33. ŚWISTEK Krzysztof 98 Orka Lędziny 1:08.47 282 32.52 35.95
34. STEC Kacper 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:08.57 281 32.08 36.49
35. KUZMOCZKA Juri 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:08.66 280 32.08 36.58
36. FIEDOSIUK Rafał 99 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:08.79 278 32.38 36.41
37. JEZIORSKI Patryk 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląska1:09.95 265 32.12 37.83
38. WOJTOWICZ Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.51 258 31.98 38.53
39. ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 98 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:11.06 252 33.89 37.17
40. SZYNDLER Michał 00 MKS Zryw Opole 1:12.04 242 34.83 37.21
41. ŁAPOT Radosław 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:12.05 242 33.59 38.46
42. MAJ Jakub 01 Ks Górnik Sosnowiec 1:12.42 238 34.42 38.00
43. MAZUR Dominik 99 LKS Kmita Zabierzów 1:12.67 236 33.41 39.26
44. WALCZAK Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:12.93 233 35.25 37.68
45. PODZIMSKI Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.59 227 35.18 38.41
46. PIELOT Grzegorz 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:14.52 219 35.68 38.84
47. CHROMIK Szymon 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:17.09 198 35.31 41.78
48. SZYMCZYK Adam 99 Mks - Mos Katowice 1:19.12 183 37.13 41.99


